
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199011280003
41860

11/28/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

319 771

199012280003
68100

12/28/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
CAPITAL FIN
INC

323 842

199001180000
18080

01/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 897

199001180000
19190

01/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

274 970

199002060000
35940

02/06/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

277 735

199002210000
50490

02/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

279 642 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:638
Instr
#:19900221000
050430

199002190000
48220

02/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

279 352 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:344
Instr
#:19900219000
048840

199003070000
63180

03/07/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

281 445 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:441
Instr
#:19900307000
063000

199003010000
57560

03/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

280 651

199003010000
57610

03/01/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

280 708

199003150000
71690

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 466

199003150000
71740

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 466

199003150000
72140

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 466

199003150000
72160

03/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 419

199003190000
74040

03/19/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV

282 750

199003210000
76670

03/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

283 217

199003260000
82200

03/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 60



199003260000
83910

03/26/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

284 62

199004100001
00950

04/10/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

286 615

199004020000
91680

04/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 111

199004030000
92440

04/03/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

285 410

199004130001
04600

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199004130001
05510

04/13/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

287 109

199005020001
23080

05/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

289 487

199005020001
23490

05/02/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

289 485

199004180001
10200

04/18/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

287 735

199005030001
25000

05/03/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

289 750

199004230001
14080

04/23/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

288 305

199005140001
34540

05/14/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

291 182

199005150001
36970

05/15/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

291 385


