Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199011280003 41860	11/28/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	319	771				
199012280003 68100	12/28/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH CAPITAL FIN INC	323	842				
199001180000 18080	01/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	897				
199001180000 19190	01/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	274	970				
199002060000 35940	02/06/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	277	735				
199002210000 50490	02/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	279	642			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:638 Instr #:19900221000 050430	
199002190000 48220	02/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	279	352			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:344 Instr #:19900219000 048840	
199003070000 63180	03/07/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	281	445			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:441 Instr #:19900307000 063000	
199003010000 57560	03/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	280	651				
199003010000 57610	03/01/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	280	708				
199003150000 71690	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	466				
199003150000 71740	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	466				
199003150000 72140	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	466				
199003150000 72160	03/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	419				
199003190000 74040	03/19/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV	282	750				
199003210000 76670	03/21/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	283	217				
199003260000 82200	03/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	60				

		_					_		
199003260000 83910	03/26/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	284	62		
199004100001 00950	04/10/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	286	615		
199004020000 91680	04/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	111		
199004030000 92440	04/03/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	285	410		
199004130001 04600	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109		
199004130001 05510	04/13/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	287	109		
199005020001 23080	05/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	289	487		
199005020001 23490	05/02/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	289	485		
199004180001 10200	04/18/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	287	735		
199005030001 25000	05/03/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	289	750		
199004230001 14080	04/23/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	288	305		
199005140001 34540	05/14/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	291	182		
199005150001 36970	05/15/1990 12:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	291	385		